651-717-767-6511
SPECIFICATIONS
1. POWER:
18 to 36 VDC, 13 W
(4 W if +24 VDC Output excitation is unused)
24 VAC, ±10% 50/60 Hz, 15 VA
(7 VA if +24 VDC Output excitation is unused)
Must use a Class 2 or SELV rated power supply.

This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
66 www.redlion.net
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
Dual Loop Controller DLC00001
P89
Dual Loop Controller w/ 2 Analog Outputs DLC01001
SF PC Configuration Software for Windows SFDLC
CBPRO Programming Interface Cable CBPRO007
CBJ Cable RJ11 to RJ11 (6 inch jumper) CBJ11BD5
DRR RJ11 to Terminal Adapter DRRJ11T6
Dual Setpoint Controller w/ 2 Analog Outputs
Paradigm to RJ11 Cable P893805Z
DLC11001
Dual Loop Cont. w/ 2 Analog Outputs w/ DH-485 DLCD1001
Dual Loop Cont., w/ COMBICON screw flange conn. DLCN0011
Dual Loop Setpoint Cont., w/ 2 analog outputs, COMBICON screw flange connector DLCN1111
DLCD
DLCN
Dual Loop Cont., w/ 2 analog outputs, COMBICON screw flange connector DLCN1011
Dual Loop Controller w/ DH-485 DLCD0001
Dual Loop Cont., w/ 5 Pin Male M12 connector DLCN0001
Dual Loop Cont., w/ 2 analog outputs, 5 Pin Male M12 connector DLCN1001
Dual Loop Setpoint Cont., w/ 2 analog outputs, 5 Pin Male M12 connector DLCN1101
See our RSRLYB, RLY6, and RLY7 literature for details on DIN rail mountable relays.
This document provided by Barr-Thorp Electric Co., Inc.   800-473-9123    www.barr-thorp.com
671-717-767-6511
ETHERNET  SWITCH